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Raision kaupungin

maastomestaruuskisat

T7 0,6 km

Silva-Liisa Haavisto (ulkop.)

Jessi Jalonen
Aada Aho
Julia Rihko
Silja Kosonen
Fanny Mansen
Elsa Leppala
Ella Takomo
llona Kuusela
Anna Varjonen
Liina Nyfors

T9 0,9km

Suvi Uschanow
Sofia Tuononen
Jenny Hanssen
Wilma Jalonen
llona Tattila
Venla Varjonen
Tuuve Nyfors
Emilia Laihonen
Ida-Maria Kuusela
Peppi Kaulo

T11 0,9 km
Karoliina Eklund
Elise Ruusunen
Roosa Rausio

Sofia Olin

Melissa Luostarinen
Jonna Mild

Sofia Rihko

4.5.2009

2.18
2.25
2.27
2.31
2.33
2.38
2.42
2.43
3.16
3.24
3.36

4.05
4.15
4.17
441
451
4.55
4.56
4.58
4.59
5.46

3.27
3.33
3.54
3.56
4.26
4.34
4.39
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P7 0,6 km

Severi Rautio
Kalle Murtojarvi
Tommi Lehtihuhta
Paavo Ollikainen
Jesse Toivonen
Elias Penttila
Lenni Maltolahti
Jesper Johansson
Eetu Takomo
Jerry Johansson

P9 0,9km
Oliver Eklund
Matias Virtanen
Ossi Lehtihuhta
Julius Vainio
Eetu Saarnio
Juho-Oskari Junttila
Ville Aronkyto
Pyry Uusitalo
Lauri Suominen
Pyry Suominen
Lenni Pennanen
Sami Paloluoma
Saku Lehtonen

P11 0,9 km
Lasse Hansen
Roni Hentula
Kassu Jalonen
Santeri Hurula
Matias Vainio
Antti Suominen
Miro Lahteenmaki
Joonas Mild
Mikael Vaara
Eetu Harkonen
Joni Willman
Joni Rounas

2.24
2.26
2.29
2.37
2.40
241
2.43
2.44
2.49
4.28

3.48
3.49
3.50
3.51
4.16
4.18
4.34
4.41
4.41
5.11
5.14
5.21
8.56

3.34
3.35
3.42
3.49
3.50
3.55
4.09
4.27
4.35
4.38
5.49
5.58
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T131,5 km
Mona Laakamaa
Jenna Maltolahti
Elina Varjonen

Anna-Kaisa Hupponen

Jenny Malmi
Sonja Jokiranta
Meri Uschanow

T153 km

Laura Neuvonen
Emmi Haalisto
Lilja Osterman

N17 3 km
Veera Osterman

7.21
7.38
7.57
7.57
8.13
8.32
9.36

15.07
15.27
16.06

16.55
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P13 1,5 km

Tino Leppanen
Niko Rastas
Akseli Hakala
Arttu Hakala
Miro Rastas
Simo Vuorinen
Daniel Laine
Sami Rauha
Matias Erkkila
Jussi Virtanen
Roni Ruotsalainen
Aleksi Rintamaki
Valtteri Salovaara
Antti Veijalainen
Elias Laitinen
Tuomas Saarinen
Otto Veijalainen
Teemu Lehtinen
Mikko Suominen
Miika Pulkkinen
llari Tilli

Joni Mild

Niko Harjamaki

P15 3 km

Otto Lilja

Juho Tykkyldinen
Kristoffer Olin
Mikael Oja

M17 3 km
Jonne Suopajarvi

6.30
6.31
6.52
6.53
6.56
6.58
7.07
7.08
7.18
7.27
7.30
7.31
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.52
8.10
8.19
8.26
8.34
8.35
9.13
11.14

15.31
15.58
16.01
16.05

14.42



